
AAPD District Units 
 

Northeast Society of Pediatric Dentisty District I 
Dr. James B. Haas, President      jimbhaas@aol.com 
Dr. Mark R. Harrison, Vice President    mark.r.harrison@myfairpoint.net 
Dr. Charles A. Bookwalter, Secretary-Treasurer   book@timberlanedental.com 
Dr. Brian P. Shannon, Immediate Past President   Bshannon@westerlysmile.com 
 
Eastern Society of Pediatric Dentistry District II 
Dr. Yasmi O. Crystal, President     yasmioc@aol.com 
 
Southeastern Society of Pediatric Dentistry District III 
Dr. S. Kimberly Jones, President     drkofhky@charter.net 
Dr. E. Gaines Thomas, President Elect    egthomas@aol.com 
Dr. Jonathon M. Jackson, Immediate Past President   jmjdmd@hotmail.com 
Dr. Jonathon M. Jackson, Executive Director   jmjdmd@hotmail.com 
Ms. Kimberly Brooks, Executive Secretary    kbmw716@aol.com 
Ms. Kimberly Brooks, Membership Contact    kbmw716@aol.com 
 
Southwestern Society of Pediatric Dentistry District V 
Dr. Kevin L. Haney, President     kevin-haney@ouhsc.edu 
Dr. Steven J. Hernandez, President Elect    sjhkidds@yahoo.com 
Dr. Serese Myers Cannon, Vice President    msmtfamily@aol.com 
Dr. Paula E. VanBuskirk, Secretary     growingsmiles@att.net 
Dr. Marvin V. Cavallino, Immediate Past President   cavallino@nocoxmail.com 
Judith K. Salisbury, Executive Director    jsalisbury00@gmail.com 
Judith K. Salisbury, Membership Contact    jsalisbury00@gmail.com 
 
Western Society of Pediatric Denistry District VI 
Dr. John R. Ukich, President    
Dr. John L. Gibbons, Vice President     jkagib@comcast.net 
Dr. Christine A. Roalofs, Secretary     croalofs@gmail.com 
Dr. Bobby Y. Yang, Treasurer     byang_1999@yahoo.com 
Dr. Jonathon E. Lee, Immediate Past President   jelee74@earthlink.net 
Dr. Ray E. Stewart, Executive Director    drrstewart@aol.com 
Dr. Ray Stewart, Membership Contact    drstewart@aol.com 
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